Institat pre vyskum prace a rodiny
Spitalska 25, 27, 812 41 Bratislava

Objedndvka detail

Cislo objednavky
Objednavatel

Dodavatel

Sidlo dodavatela

ICO dodavatela

Datum vystavenia v IVPR
DPH

Cena vratane DPH

Mena

Predmet objedndvky
Cislo zmluvy (ak sa uplatfiuje)
Schvalil/a meno

Funkcia

Cena spolu

IVPR

4500063205
IVPR
Papiernik, sro
Mostarenska 9, 97703 Brezno
36847364
17.7.2024
20
350
EUR
dosky s klipom

Mgr. Barbora Vavrova
riaditelka
350



